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Song Title Artist Video Link
Friday Night Fatty Bharath

Rajakumar
https://songwhip.com/bharathandhisrhythmfour/frida
y-night-fatty

Born Blind Bharath
Rajakumar

https://songwhip.com/bharathandhisrhythmfour/born
-blind

Our Man Flint Carlos del Junco https://songwhip.com/carlosdeljunco/our-man-flint

Lil’ Laptop Carlos del Junco https://songwhip.com/carlosdeljunco/lil-laptop

Fish Years Gilbert “Catfish”
Mares

https://songwhip.com/catfishandthehollywoodhoundd
ogs/fish-years

Rock This House Gilbert “Catfish”
Mares

https://songwhip.com/catfishandthehollywoodhoundd
ogs/rock-this-house

Cha Cha Cha in Blue Junior Wells https://songwhip.com/junior-wells/cha-cha-cha-in-blu
e

I Need Me a Car Junior Wells https://songwhip.com/junior-wells/i-need-me-a-car

Teenage Beat Kim Wilson https://songwhip.com/kim-wilson/teenage-beat

Learn To Treat Me Right Kim Wilson https://songwhip.com/kim-wilson/learn-to-treat-me-ri
ght

Second Hand Smoke Paul deLay https://songwhip.com/thepauldelayband/the-last-of-t
he-best-vol-1

Chalk and  Roll Paul deLay https://songwhip.com/pauldelay

RJ’s Jump R.J. Mischo https://songwhip.com/rj-mischo

What I Got To Have R.J. Mischo https://songwhip.com/rj-mischo/what-i-got-to-have
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Harpburn Rod Piazza https://songwhip.com/rod-piazza/harpburn

Tribute to George Smith Rod Piazza https://songwhip.com/rod-piazza-and-the-mighty-flyer
s/tribute-to-george-smith-live

The Pleaser William Clarke https://songwhip.com/william-clarke

This is My Last Goodbye William Clarke https://songwhip.com/william-clarke/this-is-my-last-go
odbye
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